
SPARE PARTS ONLY
(see Eco F5431)

5

7

1

9
3

11

12

10

4

6
2

8

ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOM
1 1 12767 SCREEN,BRINE FILTRE
2 1 12794-01 ELBOW JG 3/8" REF PI 0312S COUDE JG 3/8" REF PI 0312S
3 2 BU13255 CLIP, MOUNTING CLIP
4 4 15078-01 COUPLING ASSY 8500/9000 COUPLEUR ASSEMBLE 8500/9000
5 1 24575 TUBE HOLDER TUBE HOLDER
6 2 25146 ADAPTOR CLIP ADAPTOR CLIP
7 2 25147 TUBE PVC TUBE PVC
8 3 BR10332 FITTING,INSERT,3/8 INSERT 3/8
9 1 BU10330 SLEEVE (3/8" TUBE) OLIVE

10 2 BU13314 SCREW, HX WASHER HEAD, 8-18 X .60 VIS
11 4 BU14202-01 SCREW,HEX WSH MACH,8-32 X 3/8" VIS
12 2 BU18280 COLLECTOR,TOP,1" CREPINE HAUTE 1" GRISE

Rev.H

KIT FOR 9000/6
CHAP. 29

22/12/2011

BU28320


